
SHELA ENTERPRISE 
(BFT/2023/4469) 

KAMPUNG LIMBAWANG, PETI SURAT 710,  
89808 BEAUFORT, SABAH 

Tel 01125356273 
 

          Date: 13/5/2024 

Quotation 
(SE 15/24) 

 
M/S : Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn Bhd 
   Attn : Mr Radzuan Bin Zainal 
                           Pasukan Gerakan Udara Pangkalan Sabah 
             Jalan Johor Off Jalan Selangor 
             88100 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah 
 
RE:  Repair and Refurbishment Work on GAM PGU KK Batteries Workshop 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
To Supply materials and labour charge on repair and refurbishment works on 2 X Batteries 
Workshop at GAM PGU Kota Kinabalu 
 

Item Description Order/ 
Quantity 

Unit Price 
(RM) 

Amount 
RM 

1. 
a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

 
 
2. 

a. 
 

b. 
 
 

Repair and Refurbish 
Roof, Ceiling and 
Inner Wall Repair & Replacement 
Aging Vinyl Tiles Flooring Replacement 
Cabin # 1 Door Relocation 
Termites Busting & Proofing 
 
 
Additional 
Installation 1 x ceiling ventilation fan on each 
cabin 
Replace and Install ventilation Fan at Chemical 
Store 
 
 
Material: 
Mild steel iron sheet (5x4x8x2mm) 
Inner  Wall and Ceiling : Cement Board 
(4x8x6mm & 4x8x9mm) 
Floor : PVC Vinyle tiles. 
4’x7”x3mm 
Mild Steel Rac 1x2x1.0mm 
1 x 12” Vent Fan 
2 x 8” Ceiling Vent Fan 

 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 
6,167.22 
5,819.04 
3,097.62 
1,096.52 
1,685.42 

 
 
 

1,081.72 
 

500.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Easy Wash interior paint work with high quality 
undercoat paint. 
Fibre Glass sheet and apoxy (termites proofing) 
Hemsite 75 + (termites busting) 
 

 Total  19,447.76 RM 19,447.76 
 
Terms & Conditions:- 
 

1. Validity   : 5 working days from the date of this quotation 
2. Delivery  : 30 working days upon received downpayment 
3. Payment Terms  : 50 % downpayment and 50 % cash on delivery 

(The downpayment to transfer to SHELA ENTERPRISE 
Maybank Acc Number : 560278006500) 
 

If you have any enquiries please do not hesitate to contact our man in charge. 
 
 
 
Thanks You 
 
 
 
Nazarudin Husien 
Manager 
 

We build and specialise on 
House renovation and reroofing, fence, grille & awning, water tank support platform, car park 

garage, various type of platform and panel, customise portal cabin, metal boxes. 


