SHELA ENTERPRISE

(BFT/2023/4469) KAMPUNG LIMBAWANG, PETI SURAT 710, 89808 BEAUFORT, SABAH Tel 01125356273

Date: 13/5/2024

Quotation

(SE 15/24)

M/S : Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn Bhd

Attn: Mr Radzuan Bin Zainal

Pasukan Gerakan Udara Pangkalan Sabah

Jalan Johor Off Jalan Selangor 88100 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah

RE: Repair and Refurbishment Work on GAM PGU KK Batteries Workshop

Dear Sir,

To Supply materials and labour charge on repair and refurbishment works on 2 X Batteries Workshop at GAM PGU Kota Kinabalu

Item	Description	Order/	Unit Price	Amount
		Quantity	(RM)	RM
1.	Repair and Refurbish			
a.	Roof, Ceiling and	1	6,167.22	
b.	Inner Wall Repair & Replacement	1	5,819.04	
C.	Aging Vinyl Tiles Flooring Replacement	1	3,097.62	
d.	Cabin # 1 Door Relocation	1	1,096.52	
e.	Termites Busting & Proofing	1	1,685.42	
2.	Additional			
a.	Installation 1 x ceiling ventilation fan on each		1,081.72	
	cabin			
b.	Replace and Install ventilation Fan at Chemical		500.22	
	Store			
	Material:			
	Mild steel iron sheet (5x4x8x2mm)			
	Inner Wall and Ceiling : Cement Board			
	(4x8x6mm & 4x8x9mm)			
	Floor: PVC Vinyle tiles.			
	4'x7"x3mm			
	Mild Steel Rac 1x2x1.0mm			
	1 x 12" Vent Fan			
	2 x 8" Ceiling Vent Fan			

Easy Wash interior paint work with high quality undercoat paint. Fibre Glass sheet and apoxy (termites proofing Hemsite 75 + (termites busting)		
Total	19,447.76	RM 19,447.76

Terms & Conditions:-

Validity : 5 working days from the date of this quotation
 Delivery : 30 working days upon received downpayment
 Payment Terms : 50 % downpayment and 50 % cash on delivery
 (The downpayment to transfer to SHELA ENTERPRISE

Maybank Acc Number : 560278006500)

If you have any enquiries please do not hesitate to contact our man in charge.

Thanks You

Nazarudin Husien Manager

We build and specialise on

House renovation and reroofing, fence, grille & awning, water tank support platform, car park garage, various type of platform and panel, customise portal cabin, metal boxes.